
CASE NO. 7887 

COMPULSORY POOLING - SW/4 SE/4 Sec. 28-T19S-R38E 

UNLEASED MINERALS 

Muriel McNeill 

Ruth Furneaux 

F i r s t National Bank - Roswell 

Barbara Christman Brown Estate 

P h i l l i p Christman Estate 

Richard L. Westlake & Dorothy J. Westlake 

Ridoron Properties Inc. 

B i l l C. Cotner d/b/a MEADCO Properties 

Unleased Minerals 

Antweil Leases 

9.375% 

9.375 

7.8125 

1.5625 

1.5625 

0.9765625 

0.390625 

0.1953125 

31.25% 

68.75% 


